Position

Middle School Pricni

Teacher Middle Schoo

Teacher - Ist- Inter

Counselor

Teacher Middle Schoo

Teacher, Middle Scho

Teacher Middle Schoo

Teacher, Middle Scho

Teacher Middle Schoo

Teacher, Middle Scho

Teacher, Sed

Teacher, Middle Scho

Teacher Middle Schoo

Teacher, Middle Scho

Teacher Middle Schoo

Teacher Middle Schoo

Teacher Middle Schoo

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Department

Wayne Ruble Middle
School

Wayne Ruble Middle
School

Wayne Ruble Middle
School

Wayne Ruble Middle
School

Wayne Ruble Middle
School

Wayne Ruble Middle
School

Wayne Ruble Middle
School

Wayne Ruble Middle
School

Wayne Ruble Middle
School

Wayne Ruble Middle
School

Wayne Ruble Middle
School

Wayne Ruble Middle
School

Wayne Ruble Middle
School

Wayne Ruble Middle
School

Wayne Ruble Middle
School

Wayne Ruble Middle
School

Wayne Ruble Middle
School

Total Wages

$118,524

$96,732

$96,193

$94,491

$94,055

$93,390

$92,871

$92,252

$91,646

$91,062

$90,489

$90,474

$90,148

$89,811

$89,507

$89,325

$88,945

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$24,314

$22,164

$22,308

$22,308

$22,236

$9,056

$22,355

$22,514

$22,138

$22,283

$22,138

$22,138

$22,138

$22,138

$9,056

$22,111

$22,138



Teacher Middle Schoo

Teacher Middle Schoo

Teacher Middle Schoo

Teacher Middle Schoo

Teacher, Middle Scho

Counselor

Teacher Middle Schoo

Teacher Middle Schoo

Teacher, Middle Scho

Teacher Middle Schoo

Teacher Middle Schoo

Teacher Middle Schoo

Teacher Middle Schoo

Teacher Middle Schoo

Teacher Middle Schoo

Teacher Middle Schoo

Teacher Middle Schoo

Teacher, Middle Scho

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Wayne Ruble Middle
School

Wayne Ruble Middle
School

Wayne Ruble Middle
School

Wayne Ruble Middle
School

Wayne Ruble Middle
School

Wayne Ruble Middle
School

Wayne Ruble Middle
School

Wayne Ruble Middle
School

Wayne Ruble Middle
School

Wayne Ruble Middle
School

Wayne Ruble Middle
School

Wayne Ruble Middle
School

Wayne Ruble Middle
School

Wayne Ruble Middle
School

Wayne Ruble Middle
School

Wayne Ruble Middle
School

Wayne Ruble Middle
School

Wayne Ruble Middle
School

$88,817

$88,743

$88,739

$88,724

$87,941

$87,862

$87,794

$87,671

$87,498

$85,874

$81,950

$81,630

$80,025

$77,781

$77,298

$77,272

$75,491

$75.307

$21,891

$21,939

$22,138

$22,208

$22,138

$22,138

$22,138

$21,918

$22,138

$8,864

$21,654

$21,654

$21,374

$21,343

$21,271

$21,297

$21,143

$21,107



Teacher, Middle Scho

Teacher Middle Schoo

Teacher Middle Schoo

Teacher, Sped-M/M

Teacher Middle Schoo

Teacher - Special Ed

Teacher Middle Schoo

Teacher, Sped-Rsp

Teacher Middle Schoo

Teacher, Sdc Mild/Mo

Teacher, Sped-M/M

Secondary Secretary

Teacher Middle Schoo

Teacher Sh/Sdc

Int Attendance Clerk

Assistant Principal,

Int Clerk Typist

Int Clerk Typist-2 Y

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Wayne Ruble Middle
School

Wayne Ruble Middle
School

Wayne Ruble Middle
School

Wayne Ruble Middle
School

Wayne Ruble Middle
School

Wayne Ruble Middle
School

Wayne Ruble Middle
School

Wayne Ruble Middle
School

Wayne Ruble Middle
School

Wayne Ruble Middle
School

Wayne Ruble Middle
School

Wayne Ruble Middle
School

Wayne Ruble Middle
School

Wayne Ruble Middle
School

Wayne Ruble Middle
School

Wayne Ruble Middle
School

Wayne Ruble Middle
School

Wayne Ruble Middle
School

$73,618

$72,921

$72,613

$70,532

$68,009

$64,284

$55,185

$52,001

$48,548

$47,607

$45,757

$44,306

$42,111

$41,796

$38,992

$36,605

$34,995

$33,748

$13,136

$20,605

$20,850

$19,668

$20,510

$18,559

$8,895

$19,002

$13,577

$18,806

$18,642

$19,641

$8,562

$17,202

$19,289

$6,764

$18,896

$18,711



School Outreach Liai

Teacher Middle Schoo

Teacher Middle Schoo

Teacher Middle Schoo

Tchr Aide (Sed)

Tchr Aide (Sed)

Clerk Typist

Tchr Aide (Sp Ed)

Tchr Aide (Sp Ed)

Tchr Aide (Sp Ed)

Tchr Aide (Sp Ed)

Tchr Aide (Sh)

Teacher, Sped-Rsp

Guidance Technician

Teacher - Special Ed

Tchr Aide (Sp Ed)

College Tutor

College Tutor

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Wayne Ruble Middle
School

Wayne Ruble Middle
School

Wayne Ruble Middle
School

Wayne Ruble Middle
School

Wayne Ruble Middle
School

Wayne Ruble Middle
School

Wayne Ruble Middle
School

Wayne Ruble Middle
School

Wayne Ruble Middle
School

Wayne Ruble Middle
School

Wayne Ruble Middle
School

Wayne Ruble Middle
School

Wayne Ruble Middle
School

Wayne Ruble Middle
School

Wayne Ruble Middle
School

Wayne Ruble Middle
School

Wayne Ruble Middle
School

Wayne Ruble Middle
School

$33,045

$31,146

$30,985

$30,046

$28,349

$22,797

$21,157

$20,253

$18,434

$17,081

$17,008

$14,242

$10,784

$7,459

$6,653

$2,739

$2,535

$2,280

$18,468

$12,149

$7,536

$7,216

$9,206

$2,541

$4,794

$3,292

$2,061

$1,901

$2,348

$2,473

$3,376

$0

$14,293

$658

$0

$0



College Tutor

College Tutor

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Wayne Ruble Middle
School

Wayne Ruble Middle
School

$2,198

$1,350

$0

$0



