Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Middle School Pricni		Fontana Unified	Wayne Ruble Middle School	\$118,524	\$24,314
Teacher Middle Schoo		Fontana Unified	Wayne Ruble Middle School	\$96,732	\$22,164
Teacher - Ist- Inter		Fontana Unified	Wayne Ruble Middle School	\$96,193	\$22,308
Counselor		Fontana Unified	Wayne Ruble Middle School	\$94,491	\$22,308
Teacher Middle Schoo		Fontana Unified	Wayne Ruble Middle School	\$94,055	\$22,236
Teacher, Middle Scho		Fontana Unified	Wayne Ruble Middle School	\$93,390	\$9,056
Teacher Middle Schoo		Fontana Unified	Wayne Ruble Middle School	\$92,871	\$22,355
Teacher, Middle Scho		Fontana Unified	Wayne Ruble Middle School	\$92,252	\$22,514
Teacher Middle Schoo		Fontana Unified	Wayne Ruble Middle School	\$91,646	\$22,138
Teacher, Middle Scho		Fontana Unified	Wayne Ruble Middle School	\$91,062	\$22,283
Teacher, Sed		Fontana Unified	Wayne Ruble Middle School	\$90,489	\$22,138
Teacher, Middle Scho		Fontana Unified	Wayne Ruble Middle School	\$90,474	\$22,138
Teacher Middle Schoo		Fontana Unified	Wayne Ruble Middle School	\$90,148	\$22,138
Teacher, Middle Scho		Fontana Unified	Wayne Ruble Middle School	\$89,811	\$22,138
Teacher Middle Schoo		Fontana Unified	Wayne Ruble Middle School	\$89,507	\$9,056
Teacher Middle Schoo		Fontana Unified	Wayne Ruble Middle School	\$89,325	\$22,111
Teacher Middle Schoo		Fontana Unified	Wayne Ruble Middle School	\$88,945	\$22,138

Teacher Middle Schoo	Fontana Unified	Wayne Ruble Middle School	\$88,817	\$21,891
Teacher Middle Schoo	Fontana Unified	Wayne Ruble Middle School	\$88,743	\$21,939
Teacher Middle Schoo	Fontana Unified	Wayne Ruble Middle School	\$88,739	\$22,138
Teacher Middle Schoo	Fontana Unified	Wayne Ruble Middle School	\$88,724	\$22,208
Teacher, Middle Scho	Fontana Unified	Wayne Ruble Middle School	\$87,941	\$22,138
Counselor	Fontana Unified	Wayne Ruble Middle School	\$87,862	\$22,138
Teacher Middle Schoo	Fontana Unified	Wayne Ruble Middle School	\$87,794	\$22,138
Teacher Middle Schoo	Fontana Unified	Wayne Ruble Middle School	\$87,671	\$21,918
Teacher, Middle Scho	Fontana Unified	Wayne Ruble Middle School	\$87,498	\$22,138
Teacher Middle Schoo	Fontana Unified	Wayne Ruble Middle School	\$85,874	\$8,864
Teacher Middle Schoo	Fontana Unified	Wayne Ruble Middle School	\$81,950	\$21,654
Teacher Middle Schoo	Fontana Unified	Wayne Ruble Middle School	\$81,630	\$21,654
Teacher Middle Schoo	Fontana Unified	Wayne Ruble Middle School	\$80,025	\$21,374
Teacher Middle Schoo	Fontana Unified	Wayne Ruble Middle School	\$77,781	\$21,343
Teacher Middle Schoo	Fontana Unified	Wayne Ruble Middle School	\$77,298	\$21,271
Teacher Middle Schoo	Fontana Unified	Wayne Ruble Middle School	\$77,272	\$21,297
Teacher Middle Schoo	Fontana Unified	Wayne Ruble Middle School	\$75,491	\$21,143
Teacher, Middle Scho	Fontana Unified	Wayne Ruble Middle School	\$75,307	\$21,107

Teacher, Middle Scho	Fontana Unified	Wayne Ruble Middle School	\$73,618	\$13,136
Teacher Middle Schoo	Fontana Unified	Wayne Ruble Middle School	\$72,921	\$20,605
Teacher Middle Schoo	Fontana Unified	Wayne Ruble Middle School	\$72,613	\$20,850
Teacher, Sped-M/M	Fontana Unified	Wayne Ruble Middle School	\$70,532	\$19,668
Teacher Middle Schoo	Fontana Unified	Wayne Ruble Middle School	\$68,009	\$20,510
Teacher - Special Ed	Fontana Unified	Wayne Ruble Middle School	\$64,284	\$18,559
Teacher Middle Schoo	Fontana Unified	Wayne Ruble Middle School	\$55,185	\$8,895
Teacher, Sped-Rsp	Fontana Unified	Wayne Ruble Middle School	\$52,001	\$19,002
Teacher Middle Schoo	Fontana Unified	Wayne Ruble Middle School	\$48,548	\$13,577
Teacher, Sdc Mild/Mo	Fontana Unified	Wayne Ruble Middle School	\$47,607	\$18,806
Teacher, Sped-M/M	Fontana Unified	Wayne Ruble Middle School	\$45,757	\$18,642
Secondary Secretary	Fontana Unified	Wayne Ruble Middle School	\$44,306	\$19,641
Teacher Middle Schoo	Fontana Unified	Wayne Ruble Middle School	\$42,111	\$8,562
Teacher Sh/Sdc	Fontana Unified	Wayne Ruble Middle School	\$41,796	\$17,202
Int Attendance Clerk	Fontana Unified	Wayne Ruble Middle School	\$38,992	\$19,289
Assistant Principal,	Fontana Unified	Wayne Ruble Middle School	\$36,605	\$6,764
Int Clerk Typist	Fontana Unified	Wayne Ruble Middle School	\$34,995	\$18,896
Int Clerk Typist-2 Y	Fontana Unified	Wayne Ruble Middle School	\$33,748	\$18,711

School Outreach Liai	Fontana Unified	Wayne Ruble Middle School	\$33,045	\$18,468
Teacher Middle Schoo	Fontana Unified	Wayne Ruble Middle School	\$31,146	\$12,149
Teacher Middle Schoo	Fontana Unified	Wayne Ruble Middle School	\$30,985	\$7,536
Teacher Middle Schoo	Fontana Unified	Wayne Ruble Middle School	\$30,046	\$7,216
Tchr Aide (Sed)	Fontana Unified	Wayne Ruble Middle School	\$28,349	\$9,206
Tchr Aide (Sed)	Fontana Unified	Wayne Ruble Middle School	\$22,797	\$2,541
Clerk Typist	Fontana Unified	Wayne Ruble Middle School	\$21,157	\$4,794
Tchr Aide (Sp Ed)	Fontana Unified	Wayne Ruble Middle School	\$20,253	\$3,292
Tchr Aide (Sp Ed)	Fontana Unified	Wayne Ruble Middle School	\$18,434	\$2,061
Tchr Aide (Sp Ed)	Fontana Unified	Wayne Ruble Middle School	\$17,081	\$1,901
Tchr Aide (Sp Ed)	Fontana Unified	Wayne Ruble Middle School	\$17,008	\$2,348
Tchr Aide (Sh)	Fontana Unified	Wayne Ruble Middle School	\$14,242	\$2,473
Teacher, Sped-Rsp	Fontana Unified	Wayne Ruble Middle School	\$10,784	\$3,376
Guidance Technician	Fontana Unified	Wayne Ruble Middle School	\$7,459	\$0
Teacher - Special Ed	Fontana Unified	Wayne Ruble Middle School	\$6,653	\$14,293
Tchr Aide (Sp Ed)	Fontana Unified	Wayne Ruble Middle School	\$2,739	\$658
College Tutor	Fontana Unified	Wayne Ruble Middle School	\$2,535	\$0
College Tutor	Fontana Unified	Wayne Ruble Middle School	\$2,280	\$0

College Tutor	Fontana Unified	Wayne Ruble Middle School	\$2,198	\$0
College Tutor	Fontana Unified	Wayne Ruble Middle School	\$1,350	\$0